
Arena Day Date Time Red (H) Black (A) Notes

Stew Hendry Saturday April 6, 2019 4:15-5:15 PM Lions - Vipers 6 6
5:30-6:30 PM Scorpions - Wolverines 7 0

Stew Hendry Tuesday April 9, 2019 6:00-7:00 PM Wolverines - Vipers 3 11
7:15-8:15 PM Scorpions - Lions 5 4

Stew Hendry Saturday April 13, 2019 4:15-5:15 PM Vipers - Scorpions 14 2
5:30-6:30 PM Lions - Wolverines 4 9

Stew Hendry Tuesday April 16, 2019 6:00-7:00 PM Wolverines - Scorpions 9 8
7:15-8:15 PM Vipers - Lions 10 5

Stew Hendry Tuesday April 23, 2019 6:00-7:00 PM Scorpions - Vipers 8 8
7:15-8:15 PM Lions - Wolverines 7 8

Stew Hendry Tuesday April 30, 2019 6:00-7:00 PM Wolverines - Vipers 5 10
7:15-8:15 PM Lions - Scorpions 4 4

Stew Hendry Saturday May 4, 2019 4:15-5:15 PM Scorpions - Vipers 4 6
5:30-6:30 PM Wolverines - Lions 8 5

Stew Hendry Tuesday May 7, 2019 6:00-7:00 PM Vipers - Wolverines 14 6
7:15-8:15 PM Scorpions - Lions 11 3

Stew Hendry Saturday May 11, 2019 4:15-5:15 PM Wolverines - Scorpions 6 11
5:30-6:30 PM Lions - Vipers 5 6

Stew Hendry Tuesday May 14, 2019 6:00-7:00 PM Wolverines - Vipers 6 7
7:15-8:15 PM Scorpions - Lions 6 13

Stew Hendry Tuesday May 21, 2019 6:00-7:00 PM Lions - Wolverines 4 7
7:15-8:15 PM Scorpions - Vipers 4 15

Stew Hendry Saturday May 25, 2019 4:15-5:15 PM Scorpions - Wolverines 6 5
5:30-6:30 PM Vipers - Lions 8 7

Stew Hendry Tuesday May 28, 2019 6:00-7:00 PM Vipers - Scorpions 8 3
7:15-8:15 PM Lions - Wolverines 2 3

Stew Hendry Saturday June 1, 2019 4:15-5:15 PM Vipers - Wolverines 7 1
5:30-6:30 PM Lions - Scorpions 9 6

Stew Hendry Tuesday June 4, 2019 6:00-7:00 PM Wolverines - Scorpions 5 3
7:15-8:15 PM Vipers - Lions 5 5

Stew Hendry Saturday June 8, 2019 4:15-5:15 PM Wolverines - Lions 6 7
5:30-6:30 PM Vipers - Scorpions 12 4

Stew Hendry Tuesday June 11, 2019 6:00-7:00 PM Lions - Vipers 15 4
7:15-8:15 PM Scorpions - Wolverines 3 7

Stew Hendry Saturday June 15, 2019 4:15-5:15 PM Wolverines - Lions 4 5
5:30-6:30 PM Vipers - Scorpions 4 5

Henry Viney Tuesday June 18, 2019 6:00-7:00 PM Vipers - Wolverines 8 8
7:15-8:15 PM Lions - Scorpions 5 3

Stew Hendry Saturday June 22, 2019 4:15-5:15 PM Wolverines - Lions 1 8
5:30-6:30 PM Scorpions - Vipers 5 9

GP W T L PTS Total Goals
Vipers 20 14 4 2 32 172
Wolverines 20 9 1 10 19 107
Lions 20 6 3 11 15 120
Scorpions 20 6 2 12 14 108

Score

TUCKER HOCKEY 3 ON 3 MATCHES

June 22, 2019: Collection of jerseys from players.
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